

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10603 of 2024

Appellant :- Brajesh Alias Pappu And 3 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Vineet Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vinod Diwakar,J.

1. Lower court record is still awaited.
2. List this case on 8.7.2025 in the daily cause list.
3. Interim order, already confirmed, shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 17.3.2025

Anil K. Sharma

Justice Vinod Diwakar